GLEATON'S

04/20/24 08:52:33

Benefit for The Pink Ladies & The Women's Council of REALTORS Fayette
Networ k

Auction Opens. Sun, Oct 4 12:00am ET

Lot

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005

1006
1007
1008

1009

1010

1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017

1018
1019
1020
1021
1022

1023

Following the auction an invoice will be emailed to pay by credit or debit card.

Title

Traeger Grilling SSL!

Welcome 2021 Party Package

Complete Outdoor Set Up!

&€adFall is For Freedomé€e &€* Freedom Builder Homes

Super Chill by Judy Brackin, Homeowners
Financial Group

Ginger Beer Kit
Smoke This Package by Lawson & Beck

It&€™s Getting Hot in Here by David and Rachel
Morris Prosperity Home Mortgage

The Fuller Fiesta by The Fuller Insurance
Agency

Spa Spectacular by Leah Roberson with Home
Star

The Nest Fall Gift Set

Ralph Lauren Hand Bag

Let&€™s Get Physical

&€ogGood Morninga€s Fall Box

Bourbon Sippers Delight - Greg Love Homes
The Funky Shack Basket

Kate Spade - Randy & Lucy Crisp by Ameris
Bank

Break Time by Discovery Inspections
Charcuterie Board & William Sonoma
Welcoming Wreath by Susan Winter
Delux Tito's Cocktail Case

$1500 Gift Card for Old Edwards Inn + Spain
NC

Breast Cancer Wreath

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Oct 9 7:00pm ET



04/20/24 08:52:33

Following the Auction, on October 10th from 10 AM - 4 PM all items can be picked up at the 605 Glynn
Street N Fayetteville GA 30214.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



