

## Benefit for The Pink Ladies & The Women's Council of REALTORS Fayette Network

Auction Opens: Sun, Oct 4 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Fri, Oct 9 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
1001	Traeger Grilling SSL!
1002	Welcome 2021 Party Package
1003	Complete Outdoor Set Up!
1004	"Fall is For Freedom― – Freedom Builder Homes
1005	Super Chill by Judy Brackin, Homeowners Financial Group
1006	Ginger Beer Kit
1007	Smoke This Package by Lawson & Beck
1008	It's Getting Hot in Here by David and Rachel Morris Prosperity Home Mortgage
1009	The Fuller Fiesta by The Fuller Insurance Agency
1010	Spa Spectacular by Leah Roberson with Home Star
1011	The Nest Fall Gift Set
1012	Ralph Lauren Hand Bag
1013	Let's Get Physical
1014	"Good Morning― Fall Box
1015	Bourbon Sippers Delight - Greg Love Homes
1016	The Funky Shack Basket
1017	Kate Spade - Randy & Lucy Crisp by Ameris Bank
1018	Break Time by Discovery Inspections
1019	Charcuterie Board â€"William Sonoma
1020	Welcoming Wreath by Susan Winter
1021	Delux Tito's Cocktail Case
1022	\$1500 Gift Card for Old Edwards Inn + Spa in NC

1023 Breast Cancer Wreath

Following the auction an invoice will be emailed to pay by credit or debit card.

Following the Auction, on October 10th from 10 AM - 4 PM all items can be picked up at the 605 Glynn Street N Fayetteville GA 30214.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**